CEL Events Schedule
View and book all your CEL events and activities
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	Date/Time
	Activity
	Location
	How to book

	Tues 20 Jan
9:30am - 1-:30am
	Teach@BU - Introductory briefing session
	Talbot Campus
	Book your place

	Wed 21 Jan
3:00pm - 5:00pm
	Weekly drop-in session
	Talbot Campus, PG30a (CEL Room), Poole House
	No booking required

	Fri 23 Jan
10:00am - 1:00pm
	Friday Fun Day
Drop the Pink Elephant: Techniques to say what you mean and mean what you say
First 10 people to book will receive a copy of 'Drop the Pink Elephant'.
	Talbot Campus, PG30a (CEL Room), Poole House
	Book your place

	Mon 26 Jan
3:30pm - 4:30pm
	Teach@BU - Introductory briefing session
	Lansdowne Campus
	Book your place

	Tues 27 Jan
9:00am - 11:00am
	Weekly drop-in session 
	Talbot Campus, PG30a (CEL Room), Poole House
	No booking required

	Wed 28 Jan
12:00pm - 1:30pm
	Programme Leader drop-in session
Joff Cooke, SUBU: The value of academic societies
	Talbot Campus, PG30a (CEL Room), Poole House
	No booking required

	Wed 4 Feb
2:00pm - 4:00pm
	Weekly drop-in session 
	Lansdowne Campus, B202, Bournemouth House
	No booking required 

	Mon 9 Feb
1:00pm - 3:00pm
	Weekly drop-in session 
	Talbot Campus, PG30a (CEL Room), Poole House
	No booking required 

	Tues 17 Feb
11:00am - 1:00pm
	Weekly drop-in session 
	Talbot Campus, PG30a (CEL Room), Poole House
	No booking required 

	Fri 20 Feb
10:00am - 1:00pm
	Friday Fun Day
	Talbot Campus, PG30a (CEL Room), Poole House
	Book your place

	Wed 25 Feb
12:00pm - 1:30pm
	Programme Leader drop-in session
Dr Geli Rousham , Acting DDE FM: Working with students to create cohort identity
	Talbot Campus, PG30a (CEL Room), Poole House
	No booking required 
 

	Thurs 26 Feb
9:00am - 11:00am
	Weekly drop-in session 
	Lansdowne Campus, B127, Bournemouth House
	No booking required 

	Thurs 5 March
9:00am - 11:00am
	Weekly drop-in session 
	Talbot Campus, PG30a (CEL Room), Poole House
	No booking required 

	Wed 11 March
2:00pm - 4:00pm
	Weekly drop-in session 
	Talbot Campus, PG30a (CEL Room), Poole House
	No booking required 

	Tues 17 March
2:00pm - 4:00pm
	Weekly drop-in session 
	Lansdowne Campus, R303, Royal London House
	No booking required 

	Tues 24 March
2:00pm - 4:00pm
	Weekly drop-in session 
	Talbot Campus, PG30a (CEL Room), Poole House
	No booking required 

	Wed 25 March
12:00pm - 1:30pm
	Programme Leader drop-in session
Susanne Clarke, Head of Service Excellence: Happy staff, happy students
	Talbot Campus, PG30a (CEL Room), Poole House
	No booking required 

	Fri 27 March
10:00am - 1:00pm
	Friday Fun Day
	Talbot Campus, PG30a (CEL Room), Poole House
	Book your place 

	Fri 24 April
10:00am - 1:00pm
	Friday Fun Day
	Talbot Campus, PG30a (CEL Room), Poole House
	Book your place 

	Wed 13 May
12:00pm - 1:30pm
	Programme Leader drop-in session
Dr Bethan Collins, Principal Academic HSS: Inclusive Learning
	Talbot Campus, PG30a (CEL Room), Poole House
	No booking required

	Fri 22 May
10:00am - 1:00pm
	Friday Fun Day
	Talbot Campus, PG30a (CEL Room), Poole House
	Book your place 
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Date/Time  Activity  Location  How to book  

Tues 20 Jan   9:30am  -   1 - :30am  Teach@BU  -   Introductory briefing  session  Talbot Campus  Book your  place  

Wed 21 Jan   3:00pm  -   5:00pm  Weekly drop - in session  Talbot Campus , PG30a  (CEL Room), Poole House  No booking  required  

Fri 23 Jan   10:00am  -   1:00pm  Friday Fun Day   Drop the Pink Elephant: Techniques to  say what you mean and mean what you  say   First 10 p eople to book will receive a copy  of 'Drop the Pink Elephant'.  Talbot Campus , PG30a  (CEL Room), Poole House  Book your  place  

Mon 26 Jan   3:30pm  -   4:30pm  Teach@BU  -   Introductory briefing  session  Lansdowne Campus  Book your  place  

Tues 27 Jan   9:00am  -   11:00am  Weekly drop - in session    Talbot Campus , PG30a  (CEL Room), Poole House  No booking  required  

Wed 28 Jan  Programme Leader drop - in session  Talbot Campus , PG30a No booking 

